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Club Event 1 Event 1 Event 1 Event 2 Event 2 Event 3 Event 3 Event 3 Event 3 Points 1 Points 2 Points 3 Total Points P
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Shot Discus Javelin LJ HJ 100m 200m 800m 70mH

36 Anne Rees SNHAC 7.71 1.44 14.7 28 31 21 80 1
38 Lauren Sammout C&C 22.83 4.23 30.0 28 22 26 76 2
34 Samantha Milner WSAC 8.55 4.11 31.7 31 20 20 71 3
47 Amelia Wood GAC 6.91 4.14 28.9 20 21 30 71 4
25 Hannah Colman WSAC 17.91 1.34 12.3 17 26 28 71 5
41 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton SNHAC 7.25 1.24 2.48.7 23 21 26 70 6
21 Shanice Burch WNAC 5.79 4.40 28.4 13 24 31 68 7
30 Elizabeth Harrison WSAC 17.76 1.40 13.4 17 29 22 68 7
49 George Wray WSAC 4.94 1.52 2.50.9 7 35 25 67 9
17 Jody Binge HAC 7.26 3.89 2.52.7 23 17 24 64 10
45 Ellis Whyler BADAC 6.14 1.28 30.6 15 23 24 62 11
22 Sophie Carley GAC 5.48 4.20 12.6 11 21 26 58 12
32 Georgina Ivens NVH 5.29 3.93 29.0 9 18 29 56 13
16 Gemma Bays PAC 4.76 4.19 29.9 6 21 26 53 14
48 Emma Woodroffe C&C 24.44 3.16 3.09.5 25 9 19 53 14
50 Bethany Yapp WSAC 5.79 3.77 30.9 13 16 23 52 16
26 Jenni Corbett C&C 6.19 1.18 15.1 15 18 17 50 17
29 Laura Green CONAC 5.29 3.77 12.7 9 16 25 50 17
33 Hannah Lynch HAC 9.07 1.20 2.44.2 3 19 27 49 19
18 Katie Bland BIGG 20.17 1.16 16.5 23 17 8 48 20
37 Madeline Rhodes HAC 5.66 3.54 13.3 12 13 22 47 21
44 Grace Waters WSAC 13.40 3.39 2.53.2 8 11 24 43 22
35 Danielle Parker NVH 17.20 3.35 33.3 16 11 15 42 23
42 Laura Vincent WNAC 5.03 2.75 30.1 8 5 26 39 24
27 Kailey Crowe HAC 5.62 3.29 15.2 12 10 16 38 25
31 Georgina Hine HAC 5.88 3.22 3.21.9 13 9 15 37 26
23 Chloe Clarke WNAC 17.10 2.96 3.30.2 14 7 12 33 27
43 Rachel Wass HAC 4.16 0 31.3 4 0 22 26 28
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1 Anne Rees SNHAC 36 80 E 0 0 SNHAC SNHAC SNHAC
2 Lauren Sammout C&C 38 76 E C C C&C C&C C&C
3 Samantha Milner WSAC 34 71 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
4 Amelia Wood GAC 47 71 E 0 0 GAC GAC GAC
5 Hannah Colman WSAC 25 71 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
6 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton SNHAC 41 70 E 0 0 SNHAC SNHAC SNHAC
7 Shanice Burch WNAC 21 68 E 0 0 WNAC WNAC WNAC
7 Elizabeth Harrison WSAC 30 68 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
9 George Wray WSAC 49 67 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC

10 Jody Binge HAC 17 64 E C C HAC HAC HAC
11 Ellis Whyler BADAC 45 62 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
12 Sophie Carley GAC 22 58 E 0 0 GAC GAC GAC
13 Georgina Ivens NVH 32 56 E C C NVH NVH NVH
14 Gemma Bays PAC 16 53 E C C PAC PAC PAC
14 Emma Woodroffe C&C 48 53 E C C C&C C&C C&C
16 Bethany Yapp WSAC 50 52 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
17 Jenni Corbett C&C 26 50 E C C C&C C&C C&C
17 Laura Green CONAC 29 50 E 0 0 CONAC CONAC CONAC
19 Hannah Lynch HAC 33 49 E C C HAC HAC HAC
20 Katie Bland BIGG 18 48 E 0 0 BIGG BIGG BIGG
21 Madeline Rhodes HAC 37 47 E C C HAC HAC HAC
22 Grace Waters WSAC 44 43 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
23 Danielle Parker NVH 35 42 E 0 0 NVH NVH NVH
24 Laura Vincent WNAC 42 39 E 0 0 WNAC WNAC WNAC
25 Kailey Crowe HAC 27 38 E C C HAC HAC HAC
26 Georgina Hine HAC 31 37 E C C HAC HAC HAC
27 Chloe Clarke WNAC 23 33 E 0 0 WNAC WNAC WNAC
28 Rachel Wass HAC 43 26 E C C HAC HAC HAC
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Shot Discus Javelin LJ HJ 100m 200m 800m 80m H

80 Jack Jones NVH 24.27 1.46 2.25.3 14 28 28 70 1
75 Oliver Gill WSAC 8.00 4.52 14.3 28 22 19 69 2
79 Robert Jacobs NVH 16.96 4.25 2.34.1 15 19 25 59 3
82 Thomas Rodgers NVH 17.89 3.82 2.31.7 17 14 26 57 4
71 Jake Clare BADAC 6.36 3.87 30.5 17 14 18 49 5
86 Billy Vernon-Hamilton SNHAC 6.55 3.56 2.45.3 18 10 21 49 5
72 Matthew Clarke SNHAC 6.06 3.62 2.44.9 15 11 22 48 7
78 Daniel Hughes WSAC 16.69 4.31 14.7 7 20 15 42 8
83 Thomas Sheren SNHAC 4.61 4.10 16.6 5 17 17 39 9
76 Peter Godly PAC 21.43 3.57 16.3 11 10 18 39 9
85 Nicholas Stone PAC 12.18 3.57 2.40.2 4 10 23 37 11
74 Lewis Eve PAC 21.01 3.89 15.5 11 14 9 34 12
87 Joshua Christy PAC 17.14 1.20 33.3 7 15 10 32 13
73 Jamie Doyle HAC 20.26 3.40 15.3 10 8 10 28 14
77 Ryan Hallam NVH 21.21 3.46 16.3 11 9 6 26 15
70 Jack Chrisman WSAC 18.05 0 15.5 8 0 9 17 16
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1 Jack Jones NVH 80 70 E C C NVH NVH NVH
2 Oliver Gill WSAC 75 69 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
3 Robert Jacobs NVH 79 59 E C C NVH NVH NVH
4 Thomas Rodgers NVH 82 57 E 0 0 NVH NVH NVH
5 Jake Clare BADAC 71 49 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
5 Billy Vernon-Hamilton SNHAC 86 49 E 0 0 SNHAC SNHAC SNHAC
7 Matthew Clarke SNHAC 72 48 E 0 0 SNHAC SNHAC SNHAC
8 Daniel Hughes WSAC 78 42 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
9 Thomas Sheren SNHAC 83 39 E 0 0 SNHAC SNHAC SNHAC
9 Peter Godly PAC 76 39 E C C PAC PAC PAC

11 Nicholas Stone PAC 85 37 E C C PAC PAC PAC
12 Lewis Eve PAC 74 34 E C C PAC PAC PAC
13 Joshua Christy PAC 87 32 E C C PAC PAC PAC
14 Jamie Doyle HAC 73 28 E C C HAC HAC HAC
15 Ryan Hallam NVH 77 26 E 0 0 NVH NVH NVH
16 Jack Chrisman WSAC 70 17 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
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LJ 75m H Shot HJ 800m

64 Lana Watts WSAC 4.79 12.6 8.53 1.52 2.55.1 503 609 434 644 412 2602 1
62 Katy Sealy Ips H 4.73 13.0 8.72 1.52 2.55.5 487 568 446 644 408 2553 2
63 Helen Waters WSAC 4.73 13.4 7.49 1.28 2.27.4 487 530 366 389 726 2498 3
61 Ellie Rhodes HAC 4.63 13.3 9.53 1.40 2.49.6 461 539 499 512 468 2479 4
56 Sophie Hallam NVH 4.08 14.3 7.39 1.40 2.36.8 326 454 360 512 610 2262 5
53 Emily-Rose Crawford GAC 4.30 13.7 7.28 1.43 3.07.3 379 502 353 544 300 2078 6
57 Jessica Jacobs NVH 4.17 15.9 8.58 1.34 2.54.5 347 334 437 449 418 1985 7
54 Amy Donegan WSAC 4.15 15.3 5.92 1.40 2.49.0 343 376 266 512 474 1971 8
55 Michaela Gill WSAC 3.98 15.1 6.21 1.22 2.51.6 303 391 285 331 447 1757 9
58 Michelle Longman PAC 3.65 16.7 5.85 1.22 2.38.1 231 282 262 331 595 1701 10
59 Olivia Milward C&C 4.15 16.5 5.62 1.28 3.04.3 343 294 247 389 326 1599 11
52 Laura Burke PAC 3.31 16.8 6.24 1.10 2.44.9 163 275 287 222 518 1465 12
60 Elizabeth Parker NVH 3.52 16.1 5.41 1.22 3.05.6 204 320 234 331 315 1404 13
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1 Lana Watts WSAC 64 2602 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
2 Katy Sealy Ips H 62 2553 E S S Ips H Ips H Ips H
3 Helen Waters WSAC 63 2498 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
4 Ellie Rhodes HAC 61 2479 E C C HAC HAC HAC
5 Sophie Hallam NVH 56 2262 E 0 0 NVH NVH NVH
6 Emily-Rose Crawford GAC 53 2078 E 0 0 GAC GAC GAC
7 Jessica Jacobs NVH 57 1985 E C C NVH NVH NVH
8 Amy Donegan WSAC 54 1971 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
9 Michaela Gill WSAC 55 1757 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC

10 Michelle Longman PAC 58 1701 E C C PAC PAC PAC
11 Olivia Milward C&C 59 1599 E C C C&C C&C C&C
12 Laura Burke PAC 52 1465 E C C PAC PAC PAC
13 Elizabeth Parker NVH 60 1404 E 0 0 NVH NVH NVH
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80m H Shot Long Jump High Jump 800m

88 Jake Mason BADAC 12.6 12.27 5.79 1.79 2.26.0 618 623 542 619 371 2773 1
6 Luke Allen WSAC 12.1 12.83 5.60 1.62 2.26.9 670 657 502 480 360 2669 2
16 Gareth Hunt RR 15.4 7.98 4.84 1.56 2.17.9 364 365 352 434 481 1996 3
8 John Burgess PAC 14.7 8.45 4.75 1.44 2.19.9 422 393 335 345 453 1948 4
26 William Mycroft C&C 15.8 7.15 4.23 1.2 2.15.9 332 316 244 188 510 1590 5
10 Lewis Clark WSAC 14.4 7.32 5.03 1.35 2.52.1 448 326 388 283 109 1554 6
89 Michael Robinson BADAC 14.2 7.69 4.32 1.38 2.48.1 465 348 259 303 140 1515 7
7 Daniel Beeby RR 15.8 5.56 4.74 1.35 2.41.9 332 223 333 283 195 1366 8
42 Matthew Wake WSAC 16.6 5.35 4.19 1.38 2.51.4 274 211 237 303 114 1139 9
34 Tom Spry C&C 17.4 5.59 3.86 1.17 2.47.1 220 225 184 170 148 947 10
40 Richard Stone PAC 20.9 4.56 3.60 1.2 3.08.5 50 166 145 188 21 570 11
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1 Jake Mason BADAC 88 2773 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
2 Luke Allen WSAC 6 2669 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
3 Gareth Hunt RR 16 1996 E 0 0 RR RR RR
4 John Burgess PAC 8 1948 E 0 0 PAC PAC PAC
5 William Mycroft C&C 26 1590 E C C C&C C&C C&C
6 Lewis Clark WSAC 10 1554 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
7 Michael Robinson BADAC 89 1515 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
8 Daniel Beeby RR 7 1366 E 0 0 RR RR RR
9 Matthew Wake WSAC 42 1139 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC

10 Tom Spry C&C 34 947 E C C C&C C&C C&C
11 Richard Stone PAC 40 570 E C C PAC PAC PAC

25/09/2005



EAA MULTI EVENTS - 2005 - U17W
N

um
be

r

Club Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Points 1 Points 2 Points 3 Points 4 Points 5 Total Points P
la

ce

80m H Shot HJ LJ 800m

69 Leah Parsons PAC 12.8 7.28 1.61 4.69 2.51.2 698 353 747 477 451 2726 1
65 Jane Black WSAC 12.9 7.91 1.46 4.83 2.53.0 686 394 577 514 433 2604 2
68 Alice Middleton BIGG 15.5 6.28 1.34 4.57 2.26.7 438 289 449 446 735 2357 3
66 Dianna Firbank WSAC 14.2 6.54 1.52 4.49 2.57.2 549 306 644 426 392 2317 4
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1 Leah Parsons PAC 69 2726 E C C PAC PAC PAC
2 Jane Black WSAC 65 2604 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
3 Alice Middleton BIGG 68 2357 E 0 0 BIGG BIGG BIGG
4 Dianna Firbank WSAC 66 2317 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
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Name Club Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Points 1 Points 2 Points 3 Points 4 Points 5 Total Points P
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LJ Javelin 200m Discus 1500m

56 Andrew Bullimore HAC 6.23 30.30 23.6 27.93 5.08.2 637 303 707 425 513 2585 1
69 Simon Robinson BADAC 5.16 19.75 24.9 21.4 5.16.6 413 158 594 299 468 1932 2
58 Aaron Maddern WNAC 4.97 28.06 26.5 24.23 5.35.5 377 272 467 353 373 1842 3
53 James Bexon BADAC 5.17 19.63 26.0 19.03 5.48.0 415 156 505 255 315 1646 4
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1 Andrew Bullimore HAC 56 2585 E C C HAC HAC HAC
2 Simon Robinson BADAC 69 1932 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
3 Aaron Maddern WNAC 58 1842 E 0 0 WNAC WNAC WNAC
4 James Bexon BADAC 53 1646 E 0 0 BADAC BADAC BADAC
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100m H Shot HJ LJ 800m

196 Grace Clements Camb U 15.4 10.14 1.43 5.68 2.28.1 759 539 544 753 717 3312 1
198 Tania Spurling WSAC 16.0 8.78 1.61 5.21 2.29.4 685 450 747 617 700 3199 2
197 Wendy Meadow-Smith WSAC 22.1 5.46 1.64 4.62 3.02.5 137 237 783 459 342 1958 3

Name

25/09/2005



EAA MULTI EVENTS - 2005 - SENW

P
la

ce

N
um

be
r

P
oi

nt
s

E
A

A

C
am

bs

S
uf

fo
lk

C
&

C

W
S

A
C

P
A

C

1 Grace Clements Camb U 196 3312 E C C Camb U Camb U Camb U
2 Tania Spurling WSAC 198 3199 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
3 Wendy Meadow-Smith WSAC 197 1958 E S S WSAC WSAC WSAC
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LJ Javelin 200m Discus 1500m

87 Adrian Hemery Camb U 6.39 51.83 23.6 37.44 4.48.4 673 616 707 614 628 3238 1
79 Mike Collins Camb U 5.88 46.46 24.4 30.14 5.13.5 561 536 637 468 484 2686 2
98 Petr Steiner C&C 5.85 25.52 23.1 20.98 5.33.3 554 237 753 291 383 2218 3
99 Richard Wheater C&C 4.94 30.25 25.0 28.87 5.31.3 371 303 586 443 393 2096 4
94 Bryn Percival C&C 4.97 33.20 25.1 26.67 6.05.0 377 344 578 400 244 1943 5
89 James Huckle C&C 5.48 11.26 24.9 23.25 5.16.6 477 48 594 334 468 1921 6
90 Chris Mycroft C&C 4.91 30.25 27.3 22.46 5.27.4 365 303 409 319 412 1808 7
71 James Brennand C&C 5.71 26.9 19.21 5.50.1 525 0 437 258 306 1526 8
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1 Adrian Hemery Camb U 87 3238 E C C Camb U Camb U Camb U
2 Mike Collins Camb U 79 2686 E C C Camb U Camb U Camb U
3 Petr Steiner C&C 98 2218 E C C C&C C&C C&C
4 Richard Wheater C&C 99 2096 E C C C&C C&C C&C
5 Bryn Percival C&C 94 1943 E C C C&C C&C C&C
6 James Huckle C&C 89 1921 E C C C&C C&C C&C
7 Chris Mycroft C&C 90 1808 E C C C&C C&C C&C
8 James Brennand C&C 71 1526 E C C C&C C&C C&C
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